		Zakładka z wyszukiwarką danych komponentów
    		   Polish  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

Tel: 630-682-1542
Fax: 630-682-1562
ORDERING INFORMATION
1. Series:
CTA1
CTA1
2.Contact Arrangement:
1A=SPST N.O.
1C=SPDT
1A
3. Sealing Options:
S = Sealed
C = Dust Cover
S
4. Termination:
P = PCB Pins
Q = Quick Connect
Q
5. Coil Voltage:
6VDC
12VDC
24VDC
48VDC
12
6. Coil Power:
1.2 = 1.2W
1.5 = 1.5W
1.2
7. Coil Suppression:
Blank = Standard
D = Diode (1N4005)
R = Resistor (680 Ohms)
** Consult factory if other values
are needed.
DIMENSIONS (Units = mm)
PC PIN DIMENSIONS (Units = mm)
SCHEMATICS & PC LAYOUT (BOTTOM VIEWS)
1A
1C
CTA1
	Podobny numer części - CTA1
	Producent	Numer części	Arkusz danych	Szczegółowy opis
CIT Relay & Switch
CTA1
158Kb / 2P	   CIT SWITCH
CTA10
176Kb / 2P	   CIT SWITCH
PowerVolt Inc.
CTA100-L01
119Kb / 1P	   Connection Diagram , Schematic
CIT Relay & Switch
CTA101AS10VDC
176Kb / 2P	   CIT SWITCH
CTA101AS20VDC
176Kb / 2P	   CIT SWITCH
More results
	Podobny opis - CTA1
	Producent	Numer części	Arkusz danych	Szczegółowy opis
CIT Relay & Switch
J151
290Kb / 4P	   Switching capacity up to 20A; small size and light weight
CTA12
147Kb / 2P	   Switching capacity up to 20A Small size and light weight
HuaXinAn Electronics CO...
NVF4-1C
1Mb / 1P	   Small size and light weight
NVF4-8
518Kb / 1P	   Small size and light weight.
CIT Relay & Switch
A51AS12VDC1.6U
117Kb / 3P	   Small size and light weight